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GOLDEN REEL AWARD 2004 JON "TIGER" TENDRICH, CAS FILM/TV/GAMES/INTERNET

Post Production Sound Cinema Audio Society

Los Angeles / Miami Tiger@tigersound.com Cell 786-264-2470

- _____________________________________________________________________________________________]

Project Company Position Date
Television

Coastal Gardener Big Sur Media Productions 2003-08

Episode 203 Sound Editor / Mixer 11-08

Episode 202 Sound Editor / Mixer 11-08

Episode 201 Sound Editor / Mixer 11-08

Episode 200 Sound Editor / Mixer 10-08

Episode 199 Sound Editor / Mixer 10-08

Episode 199 Sound Editor / Mixer 10-08

Episode 198 Sound Editor / Mixer 10-08

Episode 197 Sound Editor / Mixer 10-08

Episode 196 Sound Editor / Mixer 9-08

Episode 195 Sound Editor / Mixer 9-08

Episode 194 Sound Editor / Mixer 9-08

Episode 193 Sound Editor / Mixer 9-08

Episode 192 Sound Editor / Mixer 8-08

Episode 190 Sound Editor / Mixer 8-08

Episode 189 Sound Editor / Mixer 8-08

Episode 186 Sound Editor / Mixer 7-08

Episode 185 Sound Editor / Mixer 7-08

Episode 184 Sound Editor / Mixer 7-08

Episode 183 Sound Editor / Mixer 7-08

Episode 183 Sound Editor / Mixer 6-08

Episode 182 Sound Editor / Mixer 6-08

Episode 181 Sound Editor / Mixer 5-08

Episode 177 Sound Editor / Mixer 5-08

Episode 176 Sound Editor / Mixer 5-08

Episode 175 Sound Editor / Mixer 5-08

Episode 112 Sound Editor / Mixer 2-07

Episode 111 Sound Editor / Mixer 2-07

Episode 110 Sound Editor / Mixer 2-07

Episode 109 Sound Editor / Mixer 1-07

Episode 101 Sound Editor / Mixer 12-06

Episode 99 Sound Editor / Mixer 11-06

Episode 98 Sound Editor / Mixer 11-06

Episode 96 Sound Editor / Mixer 10-06

Jimmy Neutron Extreme Audio Design : Nickelodeon Sound Effects Editor 7-04

5 Coolest Things Discovery Channel Sound Editor / Mixer 10-03

The Wine Comes First Corkscrew Productions Sound Editor / Mixer 10-02

Buff Bear and the X Crew Cartoon Dir. Robert Lavetta and Heather Olson ADR Mixer / Editor 4-02

American Fighter Pilot CBS Sound Editor 3-02

The X-Files West Productions Post Sound Assistant 2001

The Practice West Productions Post Sound Assistant 2001

Frasier West Productions Post Sound Assistant 2001

Becker West Productions Post Sound Assistant 2001

Ninja Robots Sonic Il Sound Designer 1997
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Jon Tendrich

Feature Films

For Heaven's Sake
Edison

Journey From the Fall
Into the Blue

Challenge of the Gladiators
Alvin and the Chipmunks
Baby It's Cold Outside
June

The Trip

Accidents Don't Happen
White Bread

Video Games

Medal of Honor: 4
Medal of Honor: 3
Golden Eye IIl: Rogue Agent

Commercials

LifeSource Water Systems
Meet Your Freedom

The Monitoring Center
Philips Wide Screen
Income At Home.Com
LoTek: Plastik Spike Gel

Short Films

Leona Lewis Forgive Me
Game Over

Glass Beads

Darcy's Wedding
Volare

Just for the Record
Down the Rabbit Hole
Painters

Gossip

Little Losers
Scorpion

The Silence
Passionfish

The Chase

Adult Entertainment

Short Films Cont'd

Viral

Seclusions
The Heroes
A Good Life

Babe’s Boutique
Skate Park Documentary

Growing Old
Addicted
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Dir. Nat Christianson
Artisan

Fire In the Lake, LLC
MGM / Mandalay

MGM

Todd AO

P.R. Productions

Fat Kid Films

Road Hazard Productions
American Production Services
Electric Cow Productions

Extreme Audio Design
Extreme Audio Design
Extreme Audio Design

Anatomy Entertainment
RCI Communications
RCI Communications
Dir. Angela Sostre

RCI Communications
Dir. Angeles Woo

Dir. Ondi Timoner
Dir. Tamela D'Amico

Dir. Angeles Woo/Exec. Prod. John Woo

Dir. Kristen Halloway
Dir. Tamela D'Amico
Dir. Alison Griffith
Dir. Jesse Roth

Dir. Alex Israel

Dir. Avi Youabian
Dir. Rena Henly

Dir. of snd James Berek
Dir. Huy Dao

Dir. Angeles Woo
Dir. John Shahid

Dir. Jessica Sultan

Dir. Rafael Pinero

Dir. Jeremiah Baumbach
Reinvent the gods

Dir. Kelly Rouse

Dir. Jon Tendrich

Media Max
Media Max

MPSEGolden Reel

Recordist

Sound Effects Editor
ADR Mixer/Foley Mixer
Underwater Sound Effects Mixer
Foley Mixer

Foley Artist / Foley Mixer
Sound Designer

Foley Artist / M&E Mixer
Sound Designer
Supervising Sound Editor
Re-Recording Mixer

Dialogue Editor
Dialogue Editor
Sound Effects Editor

Sound Editor / Mixer

Sound Editor / Mixer

Sound Editor / Mixer

Sound Editor / Sound Designer
Sound Editor / Sound Designer
Sound Designer

Prdctn Snd Mxr / Snd Designer
Prdctn Snd Mxr / Snd Designer
Sound Editor / Sound Designer
Sound Editor / Sound Designer
Sound Designer

Sound Editor / Sound Designer
Sound Designer

ADR Mixer

Re-Recording Mixer

ADR Mixer / Foley Mixer

Foley Mixer

Sound Designer

Sound Editor / Sound Designer
ADR / Foley Mixer
Re-Recording Mixer

ADR / Foley Mixer-Editor
Sound Editor / Sound Designer
Re-Recording Mixer

Prdctn Snd Mxr / Snd Designer
Director / Sound Editor

Sound Editor / Mixer
Sound Editor / Mixer
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9-05
5-05
3-05
3-04
7-03
7-03
4-03
2-03
9-02
8-02
3-00

3-05
8-04
4-04

10-05
1-03
1-03

11-02

10-02
7-02

10-08
2-07
10-05
3-05
1-05
10-04
9-04
9-03
6-03
3-03
3-03
2-03
4-02
4-02
2-02

2-02
7-00
6-00
1999
1995

8-08
8-08
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Trailers
Rottweiler Digital Jungle Sound Editor
Bewitched Digital Jungle: Regal Cinemas Sound Editor
Education

Florida State University: School of Motion Picture, Television, and Recording Arts
Dean's List '96
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5-05
5-05

BFA 1996
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