GOLDEN REEL AWARD 2004

Los Angeles / Miami

JON "TIGER" TENDRICH, CAS Post Production Sound

Tiger@tigersound.com

Cell 786-264-2470

Cinema Audio Society

FILM/TV/GAMES/INTERNET

Project	Company	Position	<u>Date</u>
Television			
Coastal Gardener	Big Sur Media Productions		2003-08
Episode 203	5	Sound Editor / Mixer	11-08
Épisode 202		Sound Editor / Mixer	11-08
Episode 201		Sound Editor / Mixer	11-08
Episode 200		Sound Editor / Mixer	10-08
Episode 199		Sound Editor / Mixer	10-08
Episode 199		Sound Editor / Mixer	10-08
Episode 198		Sound Editor / Mixer	10-08
Episode 197		Sound Editor / Mixer	10-08
Episode 196		Sound Editor / Mixer	9-08
Episode 195		Sound Editor / Mixer	9-08
Episode 194		Sound Editor / Mixer	9-08
Episode 193		Sound Editor / Mixer	9-08
Episode 192		Sound Editor / Mixer	8-08
Episode 190		Sound Editor / Mixer	8-08
Episode 189		Sound Editor / Mixer	8-08
Episode 186		Sound Editor / Mixer	7-08
Episode 185		Sound Editor / Mixer	7-08
Episode 184		Sound Editor / Mixer	7-08
Episode 183		Sound Editor / Mixer	7-08
Episode 183		Sound Editor / Mixer	6-08
Episode 182		Sound Editor / Mixer	6-08
Episode 181		Sound Editor / Mixer	5-08
Episode 177		Sound Editor / Mixer	5-08
Episode 176		Sound Editor / Mixer	5-08
Episode 175		Sound Editor / Mixer	5-08
Episode 112		Sound Editor / Mixer	2-07
Episode 111		Sound Editor / Mixer	2-07
Episode 110		Sound Editor / Mixer	2-07
Episode 109		Sound Editor / Mixer	1-07
Episode 101		Sound Editor / Mixer	12-06
Episode 99		Sound Editor / Mixer	11-06
Episode 98		Sound Editor / Mixer	11-06
Episode 96		Sound Editor / Mixer	10-06
Jimmy Neutron	Extreme Audio Design : Nickelodeon	Sound Effects Editor	7-04
5 Coolest Things	Discovery Channel	Sound Editor / Mixer	10-03
The Wine Comes First	Corkscrew Productions	Sound Editor / Mixer	10-02
Buff Bear and the X Crew Cartoon	Dir. Robert Lavetta and Heather Olson	ADR Mixer / Editor	4-02
American Fighter Pilot	CBS	Sound Editor	3-02
The X-Files	West Productions	Post Sound Assistant	2001
The Practice	West Productions	Post Sound Assistant	2001
Frasier	West Productions	Post Sound Assistant	2001
Becker	West Productions	Post Sound Assistant	2001
Ninja Robots	Sonic III	Sound Designer	1997
		200.00 200.900	1001

Feature Films

Feati	ure Films			
	For Heaven's Sake	Dir. Nat Christianson	Recordist	9-05
	Edison	Artisan	Sound Effects Editor	5-05
	Journey From the Fall	Fire In the Lake, LLC	ADR Mixer/Foley Mixer	3-05
	Into the Blue	MGM / Mandalay	Underwater Sound Effects Mixer	3-04
	Challenge of the Gladiators	MGM	Foley Mixer	7-03
	Alvin and the Chipmunks	Todd AO	Foley Artist / Foley Mixer	7-03
	Baby It's Cold Outside	P.R. Productions	Sound Designer	4-03
	June	Fat Kid Films	Foley Artist / M&E Mixer	2-03
	The Trip	Road Hazard Productions	Sound Designer	9-02
	Accidents Don't Happen	American Production Services	Supervising Sound Editor	8-02
	White Bread	Electric Cow Productions	Re-Recording Mixer	3-00
Video	o Games			
	Medal of Honor: 4	Extreme Audio Design	Dialogue Editor	3-05
	Medal of Honor: 3	Extreme Audio Design	Dialogue Editor	8-04
	Golden Eye II: Rogue Agent	Extreme Audio Design MPSEGolden Reel	Sound Effects Editor	4-04
<u>Com</u>	mercials			
	LifeSource Water Systems	Anatomy Entertainment	Sound Editor / Mixer	10-05
	Meet Your Freedom	RCI Communications	Sound Editor / Mixer	1-03
	The Monitoring Center	RCI Communications	Sound Editor / Mixer	1-03
	Philips Wide Screen	Dir. Angela Sostre	Sound Editor / Sound Designer	11-02
	Income At Home.Com	RCI Communications	Sound Editor / Sound Designer	10-02
	LoTek: Plastik Spike Gel	Dir. Angeles Woo	Sound Designer	7-02
Shor	<u>t Films</u>			
	Leona Lewis Forgive Me	Dir. Ondi Timoner	Prdctn Snd Mxr / Snd Designer	10-08
	Game Over	Dir. Tamela D'Amico	Prdctn Snd Mxr / Snd Designer	2-07
	Glass Beads	Dir. Angeles Woo/Exec. Prod. John Woo	Sound Editor / Sound Designer	10-05
	Darcy's Wedding	Dir. Kristen Halloway	Sound Editor / Sound Designer	3-05
	Volare	Dir. Tamela D'Amico	Sound Designer	1-05
	Just for the Record	Dir. Alison Griffith	Sound Editor / Sound Designer	10-04
	Down the Rabbit Hole	Dir. Jesse Roth	Sound Designer	9-04
	Painters	Dir. Alex Israel	ADR Mixer	9-03
	Gossip	Dir. Avi Youabian	Re-Recording Mixer	6-03
	Little Losers	Dir. Rena Henly	ADR Mixer / Foley Mixer	3-03
	Scorpion	Dir. of snd James Berek	Foley Mixer	3-03
	The Silence	Dir. Huy Dao	Sound Designer	2-03
	Passionfish	Dir. Angeles Woo	Sound Editor / Sound Designer	4-02
	The Chase	Dir. John Shahid	ADR / Foley Mixer	4-02
	Adult Entertainment	Dir. Jessica Sultan	Re-Recording Mixer	2-02
Shor	<u>t Films Cont'd</u>			
	Seclusions	Dir. Rafael Pinero	ADR / Foley Mixer-Editor	2-02
	The Heroes	Dir. Jeremiah Baumbach	Sound Editor / Sound Designer	7-00
	A Good Life	Reinvent the gods	Re-Recording Mixer	6-00
	Babe's Boutique	Dir. Kelly Rouse	Prdctn Snd Mxr / Snd Designer	1999
	Skate Park Documentary	Dir. Jon Tendrich	Director / Sound Editor	1995
<u>Viral</u>				
	Growing Old	Media Max	Sound Editor / Mixer	8-08
	Addicted	Media Max	Sound Editor / Mixer	8-08

<u>Trailers</u>

Rottweiler	Digital Jungle	Sound Editor	5-05
Bewitched	Digital Jungle: Regal Cinemas	Sound Editor	5-05

Education

Florida State University: School of Motion Picture, Television, and Recording Arts Dean's List '96

BFA 1996